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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
(51) Rita Santos (67) Diogo Roque
1 1:11.399 +14.360 10:48:28.793 1 1:54.335 +34.605 10:49:25.486
2 1:07.060 +10.021 10:49:35.853 2 1:46.635 +26.905 10:51:12.121
3 1:09.068 +12.029 10:50:44.921 3 1:30.972 +11.242 10:52:43.093
4 1:00.567 +3.528 10:51:45.488 4 1:29.344 +9.614 10:54:12.437
5 1:05.368 +8.329 10:52:50.856 5 1:29.773 +10.043 10:55:42.210
6 1:00.325 +3.286 10:53:51.181 6 1:25.219 +5.489 10:57:07.429
7 1:01.276 +4.237 10:54:52.457 7 1:19.730 - 10:58:27.159
8 59.775 +2.736 10:55:52.232
9 57.387 +0.348  10:56:49.619 (63) Mariana Ribeiro
10 E - 10:57:46.658 1 2:00.750 +34.303 10:49:25.029
2 1:50.064 +23.617 10:51:15.093
(52) Mara Monteiro 3 1:41.939 +15.492 10:52:57.032
1 1:12.600 +10.455 10:48:28.429 4 1:32.791 +6.344 10:54:29.823
2 1:08.635 +6.490 10:49:37.064 5 1:35.082 +8.635 10:56:04.905
3 1:18.381 +16.236 10:50:55.445 6 1:29.152 +2.705 10:57:34.057
4 1:09.282 +7.137 10:52:04.727 7 1:26.447 - 10:59:00.504
5 1:06.425 +4.280 10:53:11.152
6 1:05.689 +3.544 10:54:16.841 (65) Inés Bastos
7 1:09.329 +7.184 10:55:26.170 1 2:01.916 +29.361 10:49:29.255
8 W‘ - 10:56:28.315 2 1:48.260 +15.705 10:51:17.515
9 1:04.175 +2.030 10:57:32.490 3 1:41.846 +9.291 10:52:59.361
10 1:06.274 +4.129  10:58:38.764 4 1:33.614 +1.059  10:54:32.975
5 1:38.757 +6.202 10:56:11.732
(62) Duarte Ferreira 6 1:32.555 - 10:57:44.287
1 1:22.152 +16.571 10:48:47.645
2 1:12.474 +6.893 10:50:00.119
3 1:10.521 +4.940 10:51:10.640
4 1:10.691 +5.110 10:52:21.331
5 1:17.770 +12.189 10:53:39.101
6 1:10.862 +5.281 10:54:49.963
7 1:14.822 +9.241 10:56:04.785
8 1:05.581 - 10:57:10.366
9 1:08.871 +3.290 10:58:19.237
(70) Fabio Monteiro
1 1:26.449 +16.047 10:48:51.289
2 1:10.402 - 10:50:01.691
3 1:15.116 +4.714 10:51:16.807
4 1:17.679 +7.277 10:52:34.486
5 1:11.583 +1.181 10:53:46.069
6 1:11.806 +1.404 10:54:57.875
7 1:13.736 +3.334 10:56:11.611
8 1:12.778 +2.376 10:57:24.389
9 1:14.031 +3.629 10:58:38.420
(71) Rodrigo Valério
1 1:51.411 +38.358 10:49:16.268
2 1:32.447 +19.394 10:50:48.715
3 1:24.911 +11.858 10:52:13.626
4 1:22.024 +8.971 10:53:35.650
5 1:16.834 +3.781 10:54:52.484
6 1:18.433 +5.380 10:56:10.917
7 1:13.053 - 10:57:23.970
8 1:13.911 +0.858 10:58:37.881
(69) Rafael Ligeiro
1 1:58.309 +43.552 10:49:27.236
2 1:30.447 +15.690 10:50:57.683
3 1:22.226 +7.469 10:52:19.909
4 1:19.128 +4.371 10:53:39.037
5 1:14.757 ‘ - 10:54:53.794
6 1:17.552 +2.795 10:56:11.346
7 1:16.854 +2.097 10:57:28.200
8 1:21.898 +7.141 10:58:50.098
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